
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 
124 
133 
111 
146 
134 
177 
128 
104 
132 
112 
184 
144 
193 
123 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Theo Kekati 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Kamal Agha 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Daniel Bolton 
Enzo Al Azhari  
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Jack Carless 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
8:34.306 
8:34.401 
8:37.609 
8:40.265 
8:40.505 
8:41.214 
8:41.708 
8:42.247 
8:44.988 
8:45.496 
8:45.559 
8:45.856 
8:46.991 
1:27.186 

Diff 

0.095 
3.303 
5.959 
6.199 
6.908 
7.402 
7.941 

10.682 
11.190 
11.253 
11.550 
12.685 

DNF 

Gap 

0.095 
3.208 
2.656 
0.240 
0.709 
0.494 
0.539 
2.741 
0.508 
0.063 
0.297 
1.135 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:00.348 
1:00.372 
1:00.641 
1:00.904 
1:00.949 
1:00.760 
1:00.401 
1:00.797 
1:01.321 
1:01.416 
1:01.487 
1:01.326 
1:01.828 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/02/2017 2:57:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.095 

Avg. Speed 

60.758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.348 

Best Speed 

73.971 

Best Lap by 

124 - Jamie Day 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 10 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 10 

Heat Mini MAX 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:22:05 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

24/02/2017 11:15 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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